WONG, Billy
Office: ARTB 320
Phone: (310) 660-3593 ext. 4775

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ANTH 5
2070

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

ARTB 322

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

ANTH 5/2072 - DE ONLINE
ANTH 5/2078 - DE ONLINE

SPRING 2022




	Wong

